N/A
IC DUAL RETRIG MULTIVIB 16-SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
CD74HCT123M96G4 pirce,  Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional
electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic
components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic
components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number
the quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Supplier Device Package: 16-SOIC
Series: 74HCT
Schmitt Trigger Input: No
Propagation Delay: 25ns
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 16-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Logic Type: Monostable
Independent Circuits: 2
Current - Output High, Low: 4mA, 4mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
CD74HCT123M96G4 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
CD74HCT123ME4
IC DUAL RETRIG MULTIVIB 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74HCT125E
IC BUFF/DVR TRI-ST QD 14DIP
N/A
RFQ
CD74HCT123M
IC DUAL RETRIG MULTIVIB 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74HCT123MG4
IC DUAL RETRIG MULTIVIB 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74HCT123MT
IC DUAL RETRIG MULTIVIB 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74HCT11MT
IC GATE AND 3CH 3-INP 14-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74HCT123M96
IC DUAL RETRIG MULTIVIB 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74HCT125
TI
RFQ
CD74HCT123E
IC DUAL RETRIG MULTIVIB 16-DIP
N/A
RFQ
CD74HCT123M96E4
TI
RFQ
COM-14087
FLIP-PIN (20-PINS)
SparkFun Electronics
RFQ
FIT0428
ECELL: BREADBOARD-PLUGIN
CONNECT
DFRobot
RFQ
PLED96W-069-C1400-HV
LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 23-69V 1.4A
Thomas Research Products
RFQ
LXV150-042S
LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 42V 3.57A
Excelsys Technologies Ltd
RFQ
LXD40-3330SW
LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 4-11V 3.33A
Excelsys Technologies Ltd
RFQ
PLV-075S024
LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 24V 3.12A
Qualtek
RFQ
CMAQ8
SOLDER MASK
Chemtronics
RFQ
EQ2540-9R
DC/DC CONVERT DUAL 15V 7.4A
Bel Power Solutions
RFQ
BM1601-9R
DC/DC CONVERTER 24V 2A
Bel Power Solutions
RFQ
FK2320-7R
DC/DC CONVERT DUAL 12V 6A
Bel Power Solutions
RFQ